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WHO IS REHAU?  
UNLIMITED POLYMER SOLUTIONS

As a premium brand for polymer-based solutions, REHAU is an international leader in Construction, 
Automotive and Industry. REHAU initially established itself successfully in Germany and the neighbouring 
Western European countries. This was followed by early expansion into all European countries, North and 
South America, Asia and Australia.

Today REHAU is represented worldwide on all continents in more 
than 50 countries.

INDUSTRY
 - Hose and silicone technology
 - The vehicle and aviation industry
 - The furniture and wood processing industry
 - The domestic appliance industry 
 - Energy management

CONSTRUCTION
 - Windows and curtain walling technology
 - Building technology
 - Civil engineering & infrastructure

AUTOMOTIVE
 - Exterior body parts
 - Water management and air management systems
 - Seals
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INDUSTRY BUSINESS DIVISION
INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

Passenger / commercial vehicle supplier 
industry

Underground / commuter railway

Aviation industry

Air conditioning and ventilation technology

Energy managementSystem, equipment and machinery 
construction 

Lighting industry

Drinking water and beverage technology

Sport and leisure

Commercial cooling / domestic appliance 
industry

Plumbing sector

Technical specialist trade 
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The manufacturing of products for air conditioning is a wide 
ranging area in the Industrial Solutions business division.

A number of leading industrial companies from various sectors of air conditioning and system construction 
are supplied by us. Our systems, profiles and mouldings are based on a variety of customer requirements 
- from the material selection in line with standards through to the article-specific fabrication methods 
required.  Here you get complete solutions from one source.

AIR CONDITIONING 
CLEAN AIR GUARANTEED

Frame systems
 -  Reinforced profiles
 -  Unreinforced profiles
 -  Profiles with coextruded sealing lips
 -  Mouldings

Droplet separators
 - Standard product range 

 -  Impact separator
 -  Spacer

 -  Custom shapes
 -  Fabricated cassette

Custom applications
 -  Frame systems
 -  Custom pipes
 -  Mouldings
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AIR CONDITIONING 
FRAME PROFILES

REHAU is a recognised sector specialist in the manufacture of products for air conditioning and system 
construction. Our areas of expertise lie primarily in the development and production of customer-specific 
components through to complete systems. Here we use the experience from developments that have 
already been completed and integrate our solutions into existing systems where necessary. We process 
complete material and colour ranges in the areas of thermoplasts and elastomers. Depending on the 
specification, this is included in REHAU’s sector know-how.

Scope of services
 - Development of single components through to 
complete systems including accessories
 - Profiles with and without inlays
 - Technically-designed for indoor and outdoor use
 - Customer-specific system solutions
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Customer-specific developments are our strength in the area of 
profiles.

Do you have special requirements and shapes? No problem! We will take you from the idea to the product.

AIR CONDITIONING 
AREAS OF EXPERTISE
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AIR CONDITIONING 
AREAS OF EXPERTISE

REHAU provides in-house material and colour processing.

Material expertise:
 - VDI 6022-compliant
 - REACH-compliant
 - RoHS-compliant
 - Temperature-resistant
 - Anti-static surfaces
 - Hydrophilic surfaces

Development expertise:
 - Technical applications advice
 - CAD
 - FEM
 - Prototyping

Manufacturing expertise:
 - Extrusion
 - Fabrication
 - Injection moulding
 - Surfaces

Are you interested in our products for air condition-
ing and system construction?  Then contact us.

Special technical information about our droplet 
separator profiles can be found in brochure 
T80600.

7



SO THAT WE STAY IN TOUCH
INVITATION TO CONTACT US

Do you require any further information or do you have questions about 
our range of products? Then take advantage of one of the various 
ways of contacting us:

Sales office
For further information, please contact your local sales office (see 
REHAU Sales Offices).

Internet
You can of course also find our wide range of products on the internet. 
You will also be able to obtain an overview of our comprehensive 
range of services. Visit us at:
www.rehau.com

This document is protected by copyright. All rights based on this are reserved. No part of this publication may be translated, reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any similar means, electronic or mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, or 
stored in a data retrieval system.

Our verbal and written advice relating to technical applications is based on experience and is to the best of our knowledge correct but is given without obligation. Working conditions and use under conditions for which this product was not intended and 
over which we have no influence exclude any claim resulting from our information. We recommend that the suitability of any REHAU product for the intended application should be checked. Utilisation and processing of our products are beyond our control 
and are therefore exclusively your responsibility. In the event that a liability is nevertheless considered, then this will be based exclusively on our conditions of sale, which can be seen under www.rehau.de/LZB. Our warranty assumes consistent quality of 
our products in accordance with our specification and in accordance with our general conditions of sale.

REHAU SALES OFFICES
AT: Linz, +43 732 3816100, linz@rehau.com  Wien, +43 2236 24684, wien@rehau.com  Graz, +43 361 403049, graz@rehau.com  BA: Sarajevo, +387 33 475500, sarajevo@rehau.com  BE: Bruxelles, +32 16 399911, bruxelles@rehau.com 
 BG: Sofia, +359 2 8920471, sofia@rehau.com  BY: Minsk, +375 17 2450209, minsk@rehau.com  CH: Bern, +41 31 720120, bern@rehau.com  Vevey, +41 21 9482636, vevey@rehau.com  Zuerich, +41 44 8397979, zuerich@rehau.com 
 CZ: Praha, +420 272 190111, praha@rehau.com  DE: Berlin, +49 30 667660, berlin@rehau.com  Bielefeld, +49 521 208400, bielefeld@rehau.com  Bochum, +49 234 689030, bochum@rehau.com  Frankfurt, +49 6074 40900, frankfurt@
rehau.com  Hamburg, +49 40 733402100, hamburg@rehau.com  Leipzig, +49 34292 820, leipzig@rehau.com  München, +49 8102 860, muenchen@rehau.com  Nürnberg, +49 9131 934080, nuernberg@rehau.com  Stuttgart, +49 7159 
16010, stuttgart@rehau.com  DK: Kobenhavn, +45 46 773700, kobenhavn@rehau.com  EE: Tallinn, +372 6025850, tallinn@rehau.com  ES: Barcelona, +34 93 6353500, barcelona@rehau.com  Bilbao, +34 94 4538636, bilbao@rehau.com 
 Madrid, +34 91 6839425, madrid@rehau.com  FI: Helsinki, +358 9 87709900, helsinki@rehau.com  FR: Lyon, +33 4 72026300, lyon@rehau.com  Metz, +33 6 8500, metz@rehau.com  Paris, +33 1 34836450, paris@rehau.com  GB: Glasgow, 
+44 1698 503700, glasgow@rehau.com  Manchester, +44 161 7777400, manchester@rehau.com  Slough, +44 1753 588500, slough@rehau.com  Ross on Wye, +44 1989 762643, rowy@rehau.com  London, +44 207 3078590, london@
rehau.com  GR: Athens, +30 21 06682500, athens@rehau.com  Thessaloniki, +30 2310 633301, thessaloniki@rehau.com  HR: Zagreb, +385 1 3444711, zagreb@rehau.com  HU: Budapest, +36 23 530700, budapest@rehau.com  IE: Dublin, 
+353 1 8165020, dublin@rehau.com  IT: Pesaro, +39 0721 200611, pesaro@rehau.com  Roma, +39 06 90061311, roma@rehau.com  Treviso, +39 0422 726511, treviso@rehau.com  LT: Vilnius, +370 5 2461400, vilnius@rehau.com  LV: 
Riga, +371 6 7609080, riga@rehau.com  MK: Skopje, +389 2 2402, skopje@rehau.com  NL: Nijkerk, +31 33 2479911, nijkerk@rehau.com  NO: Oslo, +47 2 2514150, oslo@rehau.com  PL: Katowice, +48 32 7755100, katowice@rehau.com 
 Warszawa, +48 22 2056300, warszawa@rehau.com  PT: Lisboa, +351 21 8987050, lisboa@rehau.com  Oporto, +351 22 94464, oporto@rehau.com  RO: Bacau, +40 234 512066, bacau@rehau.com  Bucuresti, +40 21 2665180, bucuresti@
rehau.com  Cluj Napoca, +40 264 415211, clujnapoca@rehau.com  RS: Beograd, +381 11 3770301, beograd@rehau.com  RU: Chabarowsk, +7 4212 411218, chabarowsk@rehau.com  Jekaterinburg, +7 343 2535305, jekatarinburg@rehau.
com  Krasnodar, +7 861 2103636, krasnodar@rehau.com  Nishnij Nowgorod, +7 831 4678078, nishnijnowgorod@rehau.com  Nowosibirsk, +7 3832 000353, nowosibirsk@rehau.com  Rostow am Don, +7 8632 978444, rostow@rehau.com 
 Samara, +7 8462 698058, samara@rehau.com  St. Petersburg, +7 812 3266207, stpetersburg@rehau.com  Woronesch, +7 4732 611858, woronesch@rehau.com  SE: Örebro, +46 19 206400, oerebro@rehau.com  SK: Bratislava, +421 2 
68209110, bratislava@rehau.com  UA: Dnepropetrowsk, +380 56 3705028, dnepropetrowsk@rehau.com  Kiev, +380 44 4677710, kiev@rehau.com  Odessa, +380 48 7800708, odessa@rehau.com  Lviv, +380 32 2244810, lviv@rehau.com   
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